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Exam Date Time Course Code Course Title
X i : : : 7
24 June 2024, Monday 0900-1200 CT 1201 Intermediate Flnanc&aI.Acccuntmg
1330-1630 ACT 3201 Management Accounting
25 June 2024, Tuesday 0900-1200 ACT 2201 Advanced Financial Accounting-||
-1200 ALD 1202 Busi C ication & R rt Writi
26 June 2024, Wednesday 0900 usiness Communication & Repo riting
1330-1630 ALD 3205 Corporate Laws and Governance
27 June 2024, Thursday 0900-1200 ALD 2204 Macroeconomics
0900-1200 ALD 1203 Business Statistics
30 June 2024, Sunda
RISy 1330-1630 | ACT 3203 Auditing Practice and Procedure
01 July 2024, Monday 0900-1200 ALD 2203 Organizational Behavior
0900- ALD 1204 Princi fm
02 July 2024, Tuesday 900-1200 rfnc!ples o} anag_ement :
1330-1630 ACT 3204 Principles and Practices of Taxation
03 July 2024, Wednesday 0500-1200 ALD 2202 Financial Management
04 July 2024, Thursday 0900-1200 GED 1205 Datfa Base Manégement and Computer Programming
1330-1630 ACT 3202 Business Analytics
07 July 2024, Sunday 0900-1200 GED 2205 Foreign Language
08 July 2024, Monday 0900-1200 ACT 1101 Introduction to Financial Accounting
10 July 2024, Wednesday 0900-1200 ALD 1103 Introduction to Business
14 July 2024, Sunday 0900-1200 ALD 1102 Business Mathematics
16 July 2024, Tuesday 0900-1200 GED 1104 Functional English & Presentation Skills Development
18 July 2024, Thursday 0900-1200 GED 1105 Bangladesh Studies
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Exam Date Time Course Code Course Title
24 June 2024, Monday 1330-1630 ACT 6201 Advanced Cost and Management Accounting
26 June 2024, Wednesday 1330-1630 ACT 6203 Corporate Reporting & Financial Analysis
30 June 2024, Sunday 1330-1630 ACT 7103 Data Analytics for Accounting
02 July 2024, Tuesday 1330-1630 ACT 6202 Advanced Auditing and Assurance Services
04 July 2024, Thursday 1330-1630 ACT 7104 Project Management
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